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Men / 51 / 6-8
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gaven Novak480
Encore

11.100 10.000 9.40011.000 10.90010.400 62.800
1 1T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samuel Tessmer482
Encore

9.000 10.000 9.10010.500 9.40010.300 58.300
2 1T 2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Austun Micksch481
Encore

8.900 7.800 9.30010.400 10.60010.100 57.100
3 4 3 2 3 2 3 

3 

Samuel Kirsch682
Gymnastics World-CA

7.800 9.300 8.4009.200 8.9008.300 51.900
4 3 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 51 / 9,10
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Overbaugh485
Encore

10.200 9.800 9.4009.400 10.30010.700 59.800
4 3 5 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Parker Lupher483
Encore

10.100 10.400 9.40010.100 10.7008.900 59.600
5 1 2T 3T 8 1 2 

2 

Kai Ikei722
Gymworld NW

11.000 9.100 9.5008.700 10.2009.800 58.300
1 9 8 1T 3 3 3 

3 

Connor Woller484
Encore

10.800 9.700 9.0009.300 8.6009.700 57.100
2 4 6 8T 4 6T 4 

4 

David Titzel721
Gymworld NW

10.600 9.300 9.5009.500 8.6009.400 56.900
3 6T 4 1T 5T 6T 5 

5 

Gabriel Berrios685
Gymnastics World-CA

8.400 10.200 9.1009.200 9.8009.200 55.900
7 2 7 7 7 5 6 

6 

Kyle Ferrano687
Gymnastics World-CA

9.600 8.600 9.2007.800 10.0009.400 54.600
6 12 11T 5T 5T 4 7 

7 

Luke Hache686
Gymnastics World-CA

7.600 7.800 9.00010.400 8.50010.200 53.500
11 13 1 8T 2 8 8 

8 

Joshua Waibel1169
Tech

7.300 9.400 8.90010.100 8.4008.700 52.800
13 5 2T 10T 9 9 9 

9 

Matthew Kokhan1164
Tech

7.900 9.300 8.9008.200 8.2008.000 50.500
10 6T 10 10T 11 10 10 

10 

Cayden Ptashkin723
Gymworld NW

8.200 9.300 8.9008.600 7.6007.700 50.300
8T 6T 9 10T 12 11 11 

11 

Tyler Perry1167
Tech

7.500 8.800 9.2007.800 6.2008.400 47.900
12 11 11T 5T 10 13 12 

12 

Roman Sydorchuk1165
Tech

8.200 9.000 8.7007.700 6.6007.200 47.400
8T 10 13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Men / 51 / 11+
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Sirvent901
New Hope

9.600 9.800 9.3009.200 10.80010.200 58.900
5T 2T 4 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Mason Durocher476
Encore

10.200 10.100 9.2009.400 9.5009.900 58.300
2 1 2T 6T 2 5 2 

2 

Jake Galiana900
New Hope

10.100 9.400 9.0009.600 9.8009.300 57.200
3 7 1 11 5 3 3T

3T

Michael Kopecky478
Encore

9.600 9.600 9.5009.400 9.6009.500 57.200
5T 4T 2T 1 4 4 3T

3T

Cormac Lacey477
Encore

9.200 9.800 9.1008.100 10.7008.200 55.100
7T 2T 9T 10 10 2 5 

5 

Noah Maki1166
Tech

9.200 8.700 9.2008.800 7.8009.800 53.500
7T 8T 6 6T 3 10 6 

6 

Jan Michelsen1162
Tech

10.000 8.400 9.2008.600 8.4008.800 53.400
4 10 7 6T 6 8T 7 

7 

Carter Chaiyabhat719
Gymworld NW

9.100 9.600 9.3008.200 8.6007.800 52.600
9 4T 8 3T 11 7 8 

8 

Reece Ikei720
Gymworld NW

10.300 7.500 9.4008.100 8.8008.300 52.400
1 11 9T 2 8T 6 9 

9 

Ryan Klotz681
Gymnastics World-CA

8.300 9.600 9.2008.900 7.5008.500 52.000
11 4T 5 6T 7 11 10 

10 

Elijah Zickel479
Encore

8.700 8.700 9.3008.000 8.4008.300 51.400
10 8T 11 3T 8T 8T 11 

11 
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Men / 52 / 6-8
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jarek Johnson456
Elite-UT

8.600 8.800 8.5007.800 8.1006.800 48.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 52 / 9,10
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evan Murch902
New Hope

9.400 9.000 8.7008.700 8.3008.500 52.600
1 2 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Makar Shniko1163
Tech

8.400 8.600 8.8008.100 5.5007.600 47.000
2 3 2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Brace Johnson684
Gymnastics World-CA

7.900 9.400 8.4007.200 6.1007.800 46.800
3 1 3 4 2 3 3 

3 

Jack McGlothin725
Gymworld NW

7.400 7.900 8.2006.300 7.0006.200 43.000
4 4 4 5 5 2 4 

4 

Zachary Irvin688
Gymnastics World-CA

6.100 6.800 9.1005.000 5.8007.500 40.300
5 5 5 1 4 4 5 

5 
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Men / 52 / 11+
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Feldman680
Gymnastics World-CA

8.600 8.600 9.0008.300 7.4009.100 51.000
3 2T 1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Kevin Reeves724
Gymworld NW

9.000 8.500 8.8007.700 7.8007.900 49.700
1 4 3 6 3 2 2 

2 

Colby Rogers690
Gymnastics World-CA

7.200 9.200 8.9007.600 7.2008.000 48.100
6 1 4 4T 2 5 3 

3 

Corey Martin1232
Tumble Time

8.000 6.800 8.9008.000 8.3006.600 46.600
5 6 2 4T 5T 1 4 

4 

David Blanton454
Elite-UT

8.700 8.600 9.2006.800 5.1006.600 45.000
2 2T 6 1T 5T 6T 5 

5 

Isaiah Blanton455
Elite-UT

8.200 7.300 9.2006.300 5.1006.300 42.400
4 5 7 1T 7 6T 6 

6 

Sean Harmon689
Gymnastics World-CA

6.200 4.500 8.0006.900 7.6007.600 40.800
7 7 5 7 4 3 7 

7 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2017 BlackJack
Team Results
Feb 17-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2017 11:29:14 AM

Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 4C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Encore * 186.500 32.100 30.500 31.900 28.300 31.400 32.300
21 1 1 1 1

2 Gymworld NW * 170.400 31.900 28.200 26.800 28.400 27.500 27.600
12 3T 5 4 4

3 Gymnastics World-CA * 169.600 26.600 29.200 28.800 27.500 28.800 28.700
45 2 2 2 3

4 New Hope * 168.700 29.100 28.200 27.500 27.000 28.000 28.900
53 3T 3T 3 2

5 Tech * 162.700 27.600 27.700 27.500 27.600 27.300 25.000
34 5 3T 5 5

6 Elite-UT * 136.000 25.500 24.700 20.900 26.900 19.700 18.300
66 6 6 6 6
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